
All meetings begin at 6:00 p.m.  All meetings will be held in the Education Support Center, 2801 Grant 
Line Road, New Albany, unless otherwise noted. 

                                                                                   2020                                                        Revised 10/20/20 

 
New Albany-Floyd County Schools 

Action Meeting Schedule 
Board of School Trustees 

 
 

Monday, January 13, 2020     Monday, July 13, 2020 
    Board Reorganization 
 
 
Monday, February 10, 2020     Monday, August 10, 2020 
 
 
Monday, March 9, 2020     Monday, September 14, 2020 
 
 
Monday, April 13, 2020     Monday, October 19, 2020 
 
 
Monday, May 11, 2020     Monday, November 9, 2020 
 
 
Monday, June 8, 2020      Monday, December 14, 2020 
 
 
 
 

Work Session Dates 
 
 

Monday, January 27, 2020     Monday, August 24, 2020  
     
 
Monday, April 27, 2020     Monday, November 23, 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTE:  The Board of Trustees may revise or add 
Additional meetings to this schedule by providing 48 
hours of legal notice. 


